Centrebus

Padfield & Shirebrook Park Circular High Peak 393
via Glossop
Monday to Friday Ref.No.: C19G

Service No
Glossop, Henry St
Heath Road
Hadfield, Chieftain
Hadfield, Rail Station
Padfield, Peel Arms
Padfield, Peel Arms
Hadfield, Rail Station
Hadfield, Chieftain
Heath Road
Glossop, Henry St
Glossop, Henry St
Queens Drive

Shirebrook Park, Linacre Way

Glossop, Henry St

arr.
dep.

arr.
dep.

393 393 393 393 393 393 393 393 393

0835

0945

1045

1145
1148
1155
1200
1204
1205
1208
1212
1217
1223
1230
1234
1237
1245

1345
1348
1355
1400
1404
1405
1408
1412

1445 ..... 1645 1745
1455 ..... 1655 1755
1500 ..... 1700 1800
1504 ..... 1704 1804
1505 ..... 1705 .....
1508 ..... 1708 .....
1512 ..... 1712 ...
1522 ..... 1722 ...




Centrebus

Padfield & Shirebrook Park Circular High Peak 393
via Glossop
Saturday Ref.No.: 203E
Service No 393 393 393 393 393 393 393 393 393 393
Glossop, Henry St .. 0835 0945 1045 1145 1345 1445 ..... 1645 1745
HeathRoad 1148 1348 ..... .o eeer aenns
Hadfield, Chieftain ... 0845 0955 1055 1155 1355 1455 ..... 1655 1755
Hadfield, Rail Station ... 0850 1000 1100 1200 1400 1500 ..... 1700 1800
Padfield, Peel Arms arr. ... 0854 1004 1104 1204 1404 1504 ..... 1704 1804
Padfield, Peel Arms dep. 0800 0905 1005 1105 1205 1405 1505 ..... 1705 .....
Hadfield, Rail Station 0803 0908 1008 1108 1208 1408 1508 ..... 1708 .....
Hadfield, Chieftain 0807 0912 1012 1112 1212 1412 1512 ..... 1712 ...
HeathRoad L Ll 1017 ..... 3
Glossop, Henry St arr. 0817 0922 1023 1122 1223 1422 1522 ..... 1722 .....
Glossop, Henry St dep. 0820 0930 1030 1130 1230 1430 1530 1630 1730 .....
Queens Drive 0824 0934 1034 1134 1234 1434 1534 1634 1734 .....
Shirebrook Park, Linacre Way 0827 0937 1037 1137 1237 1437 1537 1637 1737 .....
Glossop, Henry St 0835 0945 1045 1145 1245 1445 1545 1645 1745 .....




